Pos Cognome

1
2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

TERRANOVA
ANGELONI
GRILLO
BOINEGA
FALOMI
CAPPELLACCI
TARTAGLINI
BOINEGA
METUSHI
GRAZIANI
PIRILLI
ANSANO
CARDELLI
REGNO

BESI

BORINI
FIORUCCI
ROGGIOLANI
BIONDI
BOSCHI
FONI

MARI
SANTINI
VAGNOLI
BIANCHINI
PASCOLINI
METUSHI

Nome
ALESSANDRO
GIULIO
GIANFILIPPO
LUCA
SIMONE
NICOLO!
ALESSANDRO
LORENZO
MALVIN
EMANUELE
NICOLA
FABIO
GIUSEPPE
ALEX

DAVIDE
NICOLA
MICHELE
NICOLA
ANDREA
ANTONIO
MASSIMO
ROBERTO
STEFANO
MAURIZIO
DANIELE
ALESSANDRO
SATILJANO

Maratonina Lamarina
Selci Lama (PG)
03/10/21 (dom)

Anno Squadra

1985
1994
1987
n/d
1971
1991
1986
n/d
n/d
1987
1979
n/d
n/d
1991
1978
n/d
1979
n/d
n/d
1947
1978
n/d
n/d
1959
1979
1977
n/d

DK RUNNERS MILANO
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI
#ILOVERUN ATHLETIC TERNI

ATL. URBANIA

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
FILIRUN TEAM ASD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATL. URBANIA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

LA CHIANINA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

TIFERNO RUNNERS

ATL. URBANIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
G.P. LUCREZIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATL. URBANIA

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

A.S.D. ATLETICA PONTICINO

Cat Tempo

B
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00:44:12
00:44:21
00:44:31
00:45:57
00:46:09
00:46:25
00:47:24
00:47:32
00:47:59
00:48:18
00:48:28
00:48:37
00:48:45
00:49:04
00:49:16
00:49:23
00:49:29
00:49:41
00:49:55
00:49:59
00:50:00
00:50:11
00:50:27
00:50:27
00:50:41
00:50:55
00:51:14

Media

3:20
3:21
3:22
3:26
3:27
3:29


http://www.dreamrunners.it/
https://www.atleticainumbria.it/tnew/results_model.php?id_gara=242#menu242

Pos Cognome

28

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

BOLDRINI

CECCHINI
AMELIO
PEPARINI
ROSSI
MAZZARELLI
POLCHI

REFI
GANGANELLI
FIORUCCI
SFONDALMONDO
CELESTINI
ALDEBRANDI
BARBERI
SPACCI
ZAMPI
FONDACCI
DELLA GIOVAMPAOLA
DUK
CASTELLINI
PERNICI
ARCALENI
TOMASSOLI
AQUILANI
SISI

BELLERI
COSTALI
BRICCA
GIANNINI
SAMPAOLI
MANTINI
BATTISTELLI
BALDUCCI
PAZZAGLIA
BALDACCI
BOSCO
AGLINI
BIGANZOLI
BOINEGA
GIACCHETTA
SCHICCHI
RICCIARELLI
FRANCHINI
BERTOLINI

Nome

MARCO

SIMONE
MATTEO
ANDREA
EDOARDO
GIACOMO
MASSIMO
MIRKO
DAVIDE
ENRICO
MASSIMILIANO
LEONARDO
ALESSANDRO
ALESSANDRO
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
MARCO
ALESSIO
VIACHESLAV
GIANNI
MASSIMILIANO
CARLO
MASSIMILIANO
LUCA
FABRIZIO
PAOLO
MIRKO
MIRKO
DAVID

ITALO
GIANLUCA
LUCA
DANIELE
ANDREA
GRAZIANO
SABINO
MATTEO
DAVIDE GUIDO CARLO
NUNZIO
MARCO
MARCO
RICCARDO
ANDREA
ADEMARO

Anno

1973

n/d
n/d
1991
1989
1970
n/d
1973
n/d
n/d
1971
n/d
n/d
n/d
1966
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1969
n/d
n/d
1968
1976
1984
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1967
1966
n/d
n/d
n/d
1972
1983
1974
n/d
1956

Squadra

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

PODISTICA PONTELUNGO BOLOGNA
ASD POL. CHIANCIANO

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ATLETICA PAKMAN A.S.D

ATL. CASTELLO

TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
GUBBIO RUNNERS

RUNCARD

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
LA BATTAGLIA RUNNERS ANGHIARI
RUNCARD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
EASY RUNNER ASD

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATL. URBANIA

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
PODISTICA IL CAMPINO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
G.P.D. FANO CORRE L.TONELLI
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD

Cat Tempo
D 00:51:19
A 00:51:37
B 00:51:42
A 00:51:48
A 00:52:11
E 00:52:29
C 00:52:45
D 00:53:00
D 00:53:08
E 00:53:09
E 00:53:32
C 00:53:41
E 00:53:45
@ 00:54:01
F 00:54:01
C 00:54:15
B 00:54:18
A 00:54:24
C 00:54:30
E 00:54:46
C 00:54:49
E 00:54:53
E 00:54:58
D 00:55:05
B 00:55:07
C 00:55:12
E 00:55:13
A 00:55:13
E 00:55:15
G 00:55:17
E 00:55:28
B 00:55:28
C 00:55:46
A 00:55:53
E 00:56:01
F 00:56:05
C 00:56:08
F 00:56:11
D 00:56:19
D 00:56:25
B 00:56:28
D 00:56:32
A 00:56:34
H 00:56:51

Media

3:43

3:44
3:45
3:45
3:47
3:48

3:49



Pos Cognome

72
73
74
75

76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116

MARTINI
CIRRI

LICATA
MARRAGHINI

OLIVIERI
NOTARO
BRUSCHI
SPADONI
MORETTI
SPORTELLINI
PAUSELLI
GIULIANI
MASSARI
ZAMPONI
GUNGUIG
SOLDINI
BELLONI
PORTOLANI
NESPOLI
PANFILI
REDONDI

PROIETTI BOCCHINI

LUCCERO
PULERI
DELSIENA
FLORIDI
BIANCHINI
LACRIMINI
BARTOLINI
VINERBA
AVENOSO
DE SANTIS
MATTIOLI
TAMAGNINI
MARCHETTI
QUATTROCCHI
PIERANTOZZI
DATTERI
DONNINI
CARANCI
CUCCHIARINI
CORSINI
ZIZZA

MILLI
MENDICINO

Nome
LUCA
ROBERTO
GABRIELE
MARCO

VALTER
LORENZO
VALERIO
RAFFAELE
TIBERIO
FEDERICO
GIOVANNI
STEFANO
GIANLUCA
STEFANO
LUIGI
ALDO
LUCA
ANDREA
ALESSANDRO
ALESSIO
FABIO
PIERLUCA
MARIANO
MATTIA
MAURICE
LUCIO
DANIELE
IVAN
CELESTINO
GIAN MARCO
MASSIMO
FABIO
MARIO
PAOLO
ANDREA
PATRIZIO
FABRIZIO
LUCA
PAOLO
COSIMO
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
MARCO
SALVATORE

Anno
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d

n/d
n/d
1966
n/d
n/d
n/d
1967
1976
n/d
n/d
n/d
1965
n/d
n/d
1978
n/d
n/d
1972
n/d
n/d
n/d
1952
1979
n/d
n/d
1994
1968
1980
n/d
n/d
1977
1978
n/d
1968
n/d
1985
n/d
1960
n/d
1980
1959

Squadra

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHLTEAM
LA BATTAGLIA RUNNERS ANGHIARI
GUBBIO RUNNERS

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

ATL. URBANIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL. URBANIA

RUNCARD

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
2S ATLETICA SPOLETO

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
LA BATTAGLIA RUNNERS ANGHIARI
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

EASY RUNNER ASD

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

PODISTICA IL CAMPINO

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
POLISPORTIVA THEMA ENERGIA A.D
ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

DK RUNNERS MILANO

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ATLETICA WINNER FOLIGNO

ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA

ASD TAGLIATELLA TEAM

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
RUNCARD

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI

Cat Tempo
A 00:56:56
D 00:56:58
D 00:56:59
B 00:57:09
F 00:57:24
A 00:57:28
F 00:57:33
C 00:57:41
G 00:57:46
B 00:57:50
E 00:57:59
D 00:58:08
F 00:58:19
B 00:58:19
F 00:58:20
F 00:58:32
E 00:58:40
E 00:58:43
C 00:58:46
A 00:58:57
C 00:59:01
D 00:59:05
C 00:59:10
A 00:59:14
F 00:59:22
H 00:59:28
D 00:59:38
A 00:59:44
E 00:59:55
A 00:59:57
E 00:59:57
@ 01:00:05
B 01:00:15
E 01:00:19
C 01:00:38
@ 01:00:38
C 01:00:43
E 01:01:05
F 01:01:08
B 01:01:11
D 01:01:11
G 01:01:17
C 01:01:54
@ 01:01:57
G 01:02:03

Media
408
408
408

4:08

4:10
4:10
4:10
4:11
4:11
4:11
4:12
4:13
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:14
4:15
4:15
4:16
4:16
4:17
4:17
4:17
4:18
4:18
4:19
4:19
4:20
4:21
4:21
4:21
4:21
4:22
4:22
4:24
4:24
4:24
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:26
4:29
4:29
4:30



Pos
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161

Cognome
FRANCI
PASCOLINI
BORRI
MARTINELLI
LEMINCI
CIACCASASSI
GAl
PELLICCIA
BATINI
BURANI
SIMEONE
DI MATTEO
PALAZZESCHI
MALUCELLI
BUGATTI
ACERO
BORGIONI
ALUNNI PINI
CENCIARINI
BASTIANINI
BARBETTI
MORETTI
SALVATORI
PASSERI
SUVIERI
BARBERI
IONI

DINI
LEONARDI
PANZERI
ESPOSITO
MAZZINI
CHIARABINI
FABI
RONDINA
CICIONI
GAROFOLI
MIGLIARINI
MARCHETTI
BARBETTI
MEDORINI
BARILI
MARIUCCI
CAPPONI
PROCACCI

Nome
STEFANO
ENRICO
MARCO
LUCA
JACOPO
FEDERICO
RICCARDO
SERGIO
ANDREA
DAVID
ENRICO
MARIO
MATTEO
MARCO
FABIO
FRANCESCO
FABIO
MARCO
SIMONE
EROS
ALESSANDRO
MICHELE
DARIO
LUCIANO
DIEGO
ANDREA
GIAMPAOLO
ROBERTO
ROBERTO
DARIO
PAOLO
DAVID
FRANCESCO
ANDREA
LEONARDO
ANDREA
PAOLO
GIAN PAOLO
EMANUELE
CHIARA
GAETANO
DANIELE
PIETRO
MARIANO
NADIO

Anno Squadra

n/d
n/d
1969
1962
n/d
n/d
n/d
1966
1973
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1963
n/d
1977
n/d
1971
1970
1969
1954
n/d
1963
1951
1972
1974
n/d
n/d
1974
1978
1972
n/d
n/d
1973
1974
1964
n/d
n/d
1976
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1945
1970

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
POL. RINASCITA MONTEVARCHI
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA AVIS MAGIONE
RUNCARD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ASS. POD. DIL. PONTE FELCINO
RUNCARD

POLISPORTIVA THEMA ENERGIA A.D
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
PODISTICA AVIS DERUTA
ATL.SINALUNGA

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL. URBANIA

ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

A.S.D. AMATORI VESUVIO

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
POLISPORTIVA THEMA ENERGIA A.D
ASD ATLETICA TAINO

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL.SINALUNGA

POLISPORTIVA THEMA ENERGIA A.D
RUNCARD

TIFERNO RUNNERS

S.ATL. SENIGALLIA

PIETRALUNGA RUNNERS A.S.D.

Cat Tempo

D

D

[N e!
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01:02:09
01:02:18
01:02:44
01:02:49
01:02:50
01:02:59
01:03:03
01:03:16
01:03:21
01:03:33
01:03:33
01:03:43
01:03:54
01:04:14
01:04:18
01:04:21
01:04:22
01:04:22
01:04:33
01:04:35
01:04:46
01:05:07
01:05:07
01:05:09
01:05:10
01:05:13
01:05:14
01:05:14
01:05:22
01:05:27
01:05:30
01:05:31
01:05:33
01:05:36
01:05:43
01:05:47
01:06:04
01:06:09
01:06:37
01:06:52
01:07:09
01:07:21
01:07:22
01:07:24
01:07:25

Media
4:30
4:31
4:33
4:33
4:33
4:34
4:34
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:36
4:37
4:38
4:39
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:40
4:41
4:41
4:42
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:43
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:44
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:45
4:46
4:46
4:47
4:48
4:50
4:51
4:52
4:53
4:53
4:53
4:53



Pos
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206

Cognome
PIERACCI
FIORUCCI
CECILI
PATUMI
CICIONI
FRANCIONI
BUCCI
MILANI
CUCCHIARINI
BENEDETTI
LUCACCIONI
CALIGIANA
MANFUCCI
TIEZZI
ANGELI
ZANDRINI
NARDI
ALIMENTI
GARAFFA
LOMBARDI
BROCCOLETTI
DONATI
AGOSTINI
MIGLIAROTTI
MERCATI

DE MARTINO
MILANESCHI
BIAGIONI
FOSCI

RICCI
GUERRIERI
BRODI
MORETTI
GIORGI
PELLICCIA
BRUNI

BRIZZI
PACINI
MORGANTI
MENCONI
FRANCINI
BONCOMPAGNI
GRILLO
TORTOIOLI
BRACARDI

Nome
LORENZO
PAOLO
PATRIZIO
ALESSANDRO
ROBERTO
DANIELE
RICCARDO
MANUEL
PIERLUIGI
GIULIANO
FEDERICO
DANIELE
SAURO
MASSIMO
GIANLUIGI
FABRIZIO
ROBERTO
ANDREA
GABRIELE
IVAN

ALEX
MARCO
FRANCESCO
SERGIO
RICCARDO
MATTEO
DANIELE
MARIO
GIOVANNI
MIRKO
MASSIMO
VERARDO
DANILO
GIULIANO
MARCO
GABRIELE
PAOLO
MAURO
SERGIO
ANTONELLO
SERGIO
JACOPO
GIACOMO
FABIO
PAOLO

Anno
n/d
n/d
1974
n/d
1964
1985
1977
1970
n/d
1973
n/d
1981
1956
n/d
n/d
n/d
1966
1965
1974
n/d
n/d
n/d
1972
1958
n/d
1967
1972
n/d
n/d
1971
1957
1947
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
1961
n/d
1967
n/d
n/d
1958
1971
1964

Squadra

RUNCARD

ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

ASS. POD. DIL. PONTE FELCINO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

GUBBIO RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
AS.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
RUNCARD

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLSINALUNGA

POLISPORTIVA THEMA ENERGIA A.D
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
FILIRUN TEAM ASD

ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
RUNCARD

992 RUNNING ASD

ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
G.S.FILIPPIDE

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
LUNATICI ELLERA CORCIANO ASD
ATLSINALUNGA

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
AMATORI PODISTICA TERNI
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD

RUNCARD

Cat Tempo
C 01:07:38
C 01:07:44
D  01:07:58
A

01:08:26

-

01:08:28
B 01:08:33

C 01:08:34

m

01:08:40
01:08:45
01:08:49
01:08:55
01:08:59
01:09:14
01:09:21

01:09:29

N U IT IT 0O O O o

01:09:44

-

01:09:56

-

01:10:24

O

01:11:02

m

01:11:11
01:11:14
01:11:22
01:11:26

G O O 0O

01:11:39

m

01:11:39
E 01:12:08
D 01:12:27
B 01:12:41
B 01:13:21
E 01:13:30
G 01:14:02
| 01:14:16
E 01:14:16
| 01:14:16
01:14:34

(@)

01:15:08

-

01:15:13
G 01:15:37
E 01:15:58

m

01:16:11
01:16:16
01:17:01

QG O I

01:18:06

m

01:18:52
F 01:19:19

Media
4:54
4:54
4:56
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:58
4:59
4:59
4:59
5:00
5:00
5:01
5:02
5:02
5:03
5:04
5:06
5:09
5:09
5:10
5:10
5:11



Pos
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214

Pos

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35

Cognome
MORGANTI
CALABRES|
NARDI
CASTIGLIEGO
GUSTINICCHI
CALLEGARI
GUERRIERI
CRISPOLTONI

Cognome

TAMBURI
BELARDINELLI
ROSSI

MARI
POESINI
MATTESINI
VARASANO
SMACCHIA
BRUNACCI
ROSSI
PIASTRA
RICCI
BASSANI
TICCHIONI
FORNELLO
DELLA BINA
BOINEGA
CUCCIAGLIONI
FRATINI
BALDACCI
MORBIDELLI
OCCHINERI
INNOCENTI
ZENI
BARCULLI
MORELLI
BRAGANTI
NOTTIANI
BIAGIOLI
CAPACCI
MENCARONI
BRUNORI
FIORDI
ANGELI
DOLCIAMI

Nome
LUCA
ANDREA
GIANCARLO
MICHELE
MAURIZIO
FRANCESCO
ALESSIO
MASSIMO

Nome

SILVIA
ROBERTA
BENEDETTA
MARIA VITTORIA
FEDERICA
VALENTINA
EMANUELA
ELENA
ROBERTA
VALENTINA
LORENA
DANIA
ELISA
JESSICA
CINZIA
GIULIA
LAURA
VERONICA
LUTGARDA KATIA
LUCIA
GIULIA
PAOLA
SILVIA
REICA
ELENA
SARA
MARIA
CARLA
ILARIA
STEFANIA
BARBARA
DANIELA
TIZIANA
ANNA
MICHELA

Anno
n/d
n/d
n/d
1956
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d

Anno

n/d

1968
1992
n/d

1976
n/d

1975
1978
1982
1971
1977
1972
n/d

1987
1973
1989
1984
n/d

n/d

1978
1992
1969
1974
1987
n/d

n/d

n/d

1965
1989
1973
1971
1973
1956
n/d

1975

Squadra

RUNCARD

AS.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
RUNCARD

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

Squadra

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. CASTELLO

ATL. CASTELLO

ATL. URBANIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA

ATL.CAPANNE PRO LOCO ATHL.TEAM

G.S. AVIS AIDO URBINO

ATL. URBANIA

U. P.POLICIANO AREZZO ATLETICA
TX FITNESS S.S.D. ARL

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. SESTINI FIAMME VERDI AR
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ASSISI RUNNERS ASD

ATL. URBANIA

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ASD PODISTICA LINO SPAGNOLI
ATLETICA UMBERTIDE

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
RUNCARD

ASD ATLETICA TAINO

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATL. URBANIA

A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

TIFERNO RUNNERS

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
GRIFO RUNNERS PERUGIA ASD
ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL

Cat
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Tempo
01:19:33
01:19:53
01:21:57
01:22:15
01:23:57
01:29:34
01:45:26

01:54:00

Tempo

00:50:19
00:54:49
00:55:28
00:55:45
00:56:02
00:56:07
00:56:31
00:57:28
01:00:16
01:00:21
01:00:32
01:00:57
01:01:01
01:01:26
01:01:39
01:01:47
01:02:07
01:03:16
01:03:18
01:03:26
01:05:22
01:05:43
01:05:57
01:06:04
01:06:15
01:06:24
01:06:36
01:06:44
01:07:26
01:07:33
01:09:03
01:09:08
01:09:11
01:09:59
01:10:24

Media
5:46

5:47

4:.01
4:.02
4:04
4:04
4:06
4:10
4:22
4:22
4:23
4:25
4:25
4:27
4:28
4:29
4:30
4:35
4:35
4:36
4:44
4:46
4:47
4:47
4:48
4:49
4:50
4:50
4:53
4:54
5:00
5:01
5:01
5:04
5:06



Pos Cognome

36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

BACHINI
GIOVAGNOLI
TREVINATI
DINI
SPADACCIA
AGNELLI
CICCOLINI
ERRANTE
OMACELLI
BORIOSI
ALCHERIGI
MASCOLO
MAGI
CURTA
PANCRAZI
VIECELI
IANCU
BONCOMPAGNI
MEAZZINI
BACARRI
ANGELONI
TORRIOLI
CROCIONI
NARDI
BERTINELLI
FRATINI
CAMPANILE

Nome
MARCELLA
ELISABETTA
ELEONORA
STEFANIA
VERUSCA
SARA
FEDERICA
ANGELA
MARIA CRISTIANA
FRANCESCA
KATIA
CARMELA
ALICE
ADINA
LUCIA
ANGELA
VIOLETA RALUCA
ELISA
AGNESE
MARIKA
ANNARITA
MONIA
VALENTINA
SIMONETTA
ANGELA
CLAUDIA
MONICA

Anno Squadra

n/d
1986
1982
n/d
1973
n/d
1970
1969
1968
n/d
n/d
1964
n/d
n/d
n/d
1976
n/d
1982
n/d
n/d
1959
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d
n/d

ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
ATLETICA IL COLLE ASD
MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON

ATL. URBANIA

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

ATL. URBANIA

MARATHON CLUB CITTA DI CASTEL
FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
ASD SUBBIANO MARATHON
RUNCARD

ATLETICA AVIS PERUGIA

ATLETICA AVIS SANSEPOLCRO

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD
RUNCARD

RUNCARD

ASS. POD. DIL. PONTE FELCINO
A.S.D. OLYMPIC RUNNERS LAMA
ASD TAGLIATELLA TEAM

GUBBIO RUNNERS

CDP ATLETICA PERUGIA

CDP ATLETICA PERUGIA

FREE RUNNERS SAN GIUSTINO ASD

Cat
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Tempo
01:10:57
01:11:43
01:11:58
01:12:07
01:12:23
01:12:44
01:12:45
01:12:49
01:13:20
01:13:22
01:14:16
01:14:40
01:15:05
01:15:06
01:15:15
01:15:29
01:15:42
01:16:15
01:16:55
01:17:13
01:18:06
01:19:03
01:20:17
01:21:50
01:25:27
01:25:31
01:45:26

5:23

5:25

5:26

5:27
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